UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Bears

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

Kindergarten

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

Location

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2
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Home Team

Lions

Raiders

Dragons

Eagles

Bears

Bears

Bears

Bears

Visitor Team

Bears

Bears

Bears

Bears

Wolves

Owls

Rams

Kangaroos



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Cobras

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

Kindergarten

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 1

South Salem Nazarene 1
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Home Team

Cobras

Cobras

Rams

Cobras

Polar Bears

Cobras

Lightning

Leopards

Visitor Team

Wolves

Owls

Cobras

Kangaroos

Cobras

Cougars

Cobras

Cobras



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Division: Kindergarten
Team: Cougars
Games
# Date

1 01/07/2023

2 01/14/2023

3 01/21/2023

4 01/28/2023

5 02/04/2023

6  02/11/2023

7 02/18/2023

8  02/25/2023

10:15 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 2
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Home Team

Polar Bears

Cougars

Cougars

Cougars

Leopards

Cobras

Cougars

Cougars

Visitor Team

Cougars

Polar Bears

Eagles

Lightning

Cougars

Cougars

Lions

Raiders



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Time

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

Division: Kindergarten
Team: Dragons
Games
# Date

1 01/07/2023

2 01/14/2023

3 01/21/2023

4 01/28/2023

5 02/04/2023

6  02/11/2023

7 02/18/2023

8  02/25/2023

09:00 AM

Location

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 1
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Home Team

Raiders

Eagles

Dragons

Dragons

Owls

Rams

Dragons

Dragons

Visitor Team

Dragons

Dragons

Bears

Wolves

Dragons

Dragons

Kangaroos

Polar Bears



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Eagles

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

Kindergarten

Time

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 1
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Home Team

Kangaroos

Eagles

Cougars

Eagles

Lightning

Eagles

Leopards

Eagles

Visitor Team

Eagles

Dragons

Eagles

Bears

Eagles

Wolves

Eagles

Owls



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division: Kindergarten

Team: Kangaroos

Games

# Date Time

1 01/07/2023 10:15 AM
2 01/14/2023 10:15 AM
3 01/21/2023 10:15 AM
4 01/28/2023 10:15 AM
5 02/04/2023 09:00 AM
6  02/11/2023 09:00 AM
7 02/18/2023 09:00 AM
8  02/25/2023 09:00 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2
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Home Team

Kangaroos

Kangaroos

Kangaroos

Cobras

Kangaroos

Raiders

Dragons

Bears

Visitor Team

Eagles

Lightning

Leopards

Kangaroos

Lions

Kangaroos

Kangaroos

Kangaroos



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Leopards

Division:

Team:

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

Kindergarten

Time

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1
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Home Team

Owls

Rams

Kangaroos

Leopards

Leopards

Lightning

Leopards

Leopards

Visitor Team

Leopards

Leopards

Leopards

Polar Bears

Cougars

Leopards

Eagles

Cobras



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division: Kindergarten

Team: Lightning

Games

# Date Time

1  01/07/2023 09:00 AM
2 01/14/2023 10:15 AM
3 01/21/2023 09:00 AM
4 01/28/2023 09:00 AM
5 02/04/2023 10:15 AM
6  02/11/2023 09:00 AM
7  02/18/2023 09:00 AM
8  02/25/2023 09:00 AM

Location

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 2
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Home Team

Rams

Kangaroos

Polar Bears

Cougars

Lightning

Lightning

Lightning

Lightning

Visitor Team

Lightning

Lightning

Lightning

Lightning

Eagles

Leopards

Cobras

Lions



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Lions

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

Kindergarten

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

Location

Peoples Church 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Peoples Church 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Peoples Church 2
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Home Team

Lions

Lions

Lions

Lions

Kangaroos

Polar Bears

Cougars

Lightning

Visitor Team

Bears

Wolves

Owls

Rams

Lions

Lions

Lions

Lions



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Owls

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

Kindergarten

Time

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1
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Home Team

Owls

Cobras

Lions

Owls

Owls

Bears

Wolves

Eagles

Visitor Team

Leopards

Owls

Owls

Raiders

Dragons

Owls

Owls

Owls



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division: Kindergarten

Team: Polar Bears

Games

# Date Time

1 01/07/2023 09:00 AM
2 01/14/2023 09:00 AM
3 01/21/2023 09:00 AM
4 01/28/2023 09:00 AM
5 02/04/2023 09:00 AM
6 02/11/2023 09:00 AM
7 02/18/2023 09:00 AM
8 02/25/2023 09:00 AM

Location

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 1
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Home Team

Polar Bears

Cougars

Polar Bears

Leopards

Polar Bears

Polar Bears

Polar Bears

Dragons

Visitor Team

Cougars

Polar Bears

Lightning

Polar Bears

Cobras

Lions

Raiders

Polar Bears



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Raiders

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

Kindergarten

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

Location

South Salem Nazarene 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 2
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Home Team

Raiders

Raiders

Wolves

Owls

Raiders

Raiders

Polar Bears

Cougars

Visitor Team

Dragons

Bears

Raiders

Raiders

Rams

Kangaroos

Raiders

Raiders



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Rams

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

Kindergarten

Time

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:15 AM

09:00 AM

Location

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1
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Home Team

Rams

Rams

Rams

Lions

Raiders

Rams

Bears

Wolves

Visitor Team

Lightning

Leopards

Cobras

Rams

Rams

Dragons

Rams

Rams



’ 12/21/2022
UPUzAD Game Schedule By Team
SPORTS
Division: Kindergarten
Team: Wolves
Games

# Date Time Location Home Team Visitor Team

1 01/07/2023 09:00 AM Salem First Baptist 1 Cobras Wolves

2 01/14/2023 09:00 AM South Salem Nazarene 1 Lions Wolves

3 01/21/2023 10:15 AM Salem First Baptist 2 Wolves Raiders

4 01/28/2023 10:15 AM Salem First Baptist 1 Dragons Wolves

5 02/04/2023 10:15 AM Salem First Baptist 1 Bears Wolves

6 02/11/2023 09:00 AM Peoples Church 2 Eagles Wolves

7 02/18/2023 09:00 AM Salem First Baptist 1 Wolves Owls

8 02/25/2023 09:00 AM Salem First Baptist 1 Wolves Rams
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